Issue 1 Page 1 of 2
PRO-2000
LCD Annunciator Assembly
MIRCOM
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Telephone: (905) 660-4655  Fax: (905) 660-4113  •  Web Page: www.mircom.com
U.S.A.  4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305   Telephone: (888) 660-4655  Fax: (888) 660-4113  •  E-mail: mail@mircom.com
  Catalog Number 4004  •  Not to be used for installation purposes.
Description

Catalog Number 4004  •  Not to be used for installation purposes.
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colors, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
PCA-12898-00 PRO-2000 LCD Annunciator Assembly, UL/ULC
PCA-12898-01 PRO-2000 LCD Annunciator Assembly, Marine
PCA-14104-00 PRO-2000 LCD Backplane, UL/ULC
PCA-14104-01 PRO-2000 LCD Backplane, Marine
PAM-14401-00 Front Panel, PRO-2000 UL/ULC/Marine, English
PAM-14401-01 Front Panel, PRO-2000 UL/ULC/Marine, French
Board Layout
When a system is first delivered the LCD card has its